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Women / 5 / Sr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Spaulding5154
Edge

9.000 9.350 9.4509.175 36.975
4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Hewitt5153
Edge

8.400 9.275 9.1759.275 36.125
13 2 1 3 2 

2 

Isa Locsin5140
West Valley

8.750 9.250 9.1508.750 35.900
9 3T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Kadence Banta5124
Clovis

9.200 9.250 8.9758.225 35.650
1 3T 9 7T 4 

4 

Kiana McCrea5110
Central Coast

9.125 8.925 9.2257.950 35.225
2 6 14 2 5 

5 

Daniella Shapiro5128
Airborne

9.000 9.050 8.9758.125 35.150
4T 5 10 7T 6 

6 

Grace Hurst5158
High Definition

8.975 8.600 8.8008.750 35.125
7 8T 4T 11 7 

7 

Erika Matthews5109
Central Coast

8.350 8.575 9.0759.050 35.050
14 11T 3 6 8 

8 

Meghan Gul5139
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 8.750 9.1508.100 34.900
8 7 11 4T 9 

9 

Kate Shanberge5161
Peninsula

9.075 8.575 8.7508.375 34.775
3 11T 7T 12T 10 

10 

Rosemary Richardson5108
V-Force

9.000 8.600 8.8508.000 34.450
4T 8T 12T 9 11 

11 

Simone Gandy5143
Elevate

8.600 8.575 8.7508.500 34.425
12 11T 6 12T 12 

12 

Fiona Hartmann5138
Tricks Granite Bay

8.625 8.600 8.8258.000 34.050
10T 8T 12T 10 13 

13 

Jacqueline Fernandes5141
American

8.625 7.600 8.6258.375 33.225
10T 15 7T 15 14 

14 

Sydney Sterling5133
East Bay

8.050 8.200 8.7257.400 32.375
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Saunders5164
Galaxy

9.000 9.350 9.3758.950 36.675
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabi Howze5107
Gold Star

9.150 9.400 9.2258.175 35.950
2T 1 9T 4 2 

2 

Mia Reeve5159
High Definition

8.975 9.025 9.0508.825 35.875
5T 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Elianna Lageschulte5134
CSC - Race

9.300 9.300 9.3507.900 35.850
1 3 11 2 4 

4 

Megan Ortega5125
Pacific West

8.800 9.150 8.8258.500 35.275
9T 4 6 10 5 

5 

Lauren Marsteen5137
Technique

9.150 8.175 9.3008.600 35.225
2T 14 3 3 6 

6 

Lillie Lodwick5155
TEC

8.825 8.675 9.0008.575 35.075
7T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Leilani Hardin5114
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.600 8.8758.550 34.825
9T 9 5 9 8 

8 

April Murphy5151
Champion

8.800 8.525 9.0508.350 34.725
9T 10 7 5T 9 

9 

Gianna Picciuto5118
Elite

8.975 8.250 8.6508.300 34.175
5T 12 8 11 10 

10 

Rebecca Tse5104
Black Diamond

8.800 8.400 8.9757.275 33.450
9T 11 13 8 11 

11 

Cayla Szymanski5150
Champion

8.350 8.225 8.4758.175 33.225
14 13 9T 14 12 

12 

Jordan Smith5130
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 9.025 8.2007.050 33.100
7T 5T 14 15 13 

13 

Alexis Hendrickson5113
Byers Roseville

8.225 8.875 8.5007.425 33.025
15 7 12 13 14 

14 

Chloe Hilton5152
Luna

8.400 7.350 8.5757.000 31.325
13 15 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Sr G
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Fedkiw5127
Airborne

9.375 9.475 9.1759.050 37.075
1 1 2 3 1T

1T

Linnea Hagerty5116
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.025 9.3509.350 37.075
2 6T 1 2 1T

1T

Mei Rasin-Waters5144
GymWorld

9.150 9.200 9.4508.550 36.350
4 3 10 1 3 

3 

Sydney Chancey5126
Airborne

8.850 9.325 8.9258.900 36.000
10T 2 3 10 4 

4 

Megan Popielak5103
Redwood Empire

8.950 9.100 9.0258.650 35.725
7 4 6 7 5 

5 

Simona Nemychenkov5105
Gold Star

8.900 9.075 9.0008.625 35.600
9 5 7 8T 6 

6 

Victoria Zeigler5142
Elevate

8.750 9.025 9.1258.250 35.150
12T 6T 14 4 7 

7 

Emma Jacobi5160
Twisters

8.250 9.000 9.0008.600 34.850
16 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Haley Barnett5106
Gold Star

9.000 7.975 8.9008.475 34.350
5T 13 11 11 9 

9 

Ximena Aguilera5115
Byers Roseville

8.700 7.825 8.8508.825 34.200
14 16 4 12T 10 

10 

Charlotte King5121
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.975 9.1007.100 34.175
5T 9T 17 5T 11 

11 

Emily Jarvinen5131
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.975 8.5757.700 34.000
12T 9T 15 17 12 

12 

Natasha Vose5146
Athletic Horizons

8.450 8.450 8.6008.450 33.950
15 11 12 16 13 

13 

Emily Sargent5119
All Star

8.850 7.875 8.8508.275 33.850
10T 15 13 12T 14 

14 

Cosette Tsai5122
Clovis

9.225 7.925 9.1007.575 33.825
3 14 16 5T 15 

15 

Maleeya Lyon5117
Byers Roseville

8.050 8.125 8.8258.700 33.700
17 12 5 14 16 

16 

Courtney Lane5112
Byers Roseville

8.925 0.000 8.7508.575 26.250
8 17 9 15 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / Sr H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ahileen Hernandez5129
Airborne

9.525 9.025 9.4759.175 37.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ruby Denna5136
Technique

8.850 9.400 9.3008.800 36.350
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Garcia5163
Woodland

9.225 8.650 8.7008.525 35.100
3 6 4 8 3 

3 

Elyse Nordheim5162
Tricks Folsom

9.400 8.750 9.1007.400 34.650
2 5 13 4 4 

4 

Arianna Kessler5149
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.900 9.1757.850 34.625
7 3 10 3 5T

5T

Katja Stoer5145
International

8.775 8.575 8.2759.000 34.625
6 7 2 11 5T

5T

Elise Jonas-Delson5101
Novato

8.550 8.825 8.9507.550 33.875
9T 4 11 5T 7 

7 

Sarai Miranda5123
Clovis

9.075 8.050 8.9507.500 33.575
4 10 12 5T 8 

8 

Darci Decker5135
Technique

8.600 7.725 8.6758.475 33.475
8 13 5T 9 9 

9 

Chloe Maki5111
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.900 8.8008.150 33.350
11 11T 9 7 10 

10 

Naomi Solomon5147
Redwood Coast

8.450 8.100 8.5508.225 33.325
13 9 8 10 11 

11 

Abby Kessler5120
Menlo Sparks

8.550 7.900 8.1758.325 32.950
9T 11T 7 12 12 

12 

Alia Muller5132
Monterey Bay

8.475 7.700 8.1508.475 32.800
12 14 5T 13 13 

13 

Stephanie Konieczny5157
Gymnastics Beat

8.350 8.250 8.0757.050 31.725
14 8 14 14 14 

14 
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